01 Subat 2023 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.FLAVBOYANT
2  2.ROSEPICER (Kosmaz)
3 3.YEDI DUVEL
4  4.SECRET MOMENT
5 5ARTEKAQUEEN
6  6.HAVIN SARYA
7  7.PRINCESS SABA
8 8.UYySCuTl
9 9ATESGIBI
10  10.NURAN HANIM
11 11.PANENKA
12 12.PRIZE GIRL
13 13.QUEEN EXPECTO
14 14.ROCKY GIRL

Yas
Tyak
4ydk
4ydk
Syak
dyak
4ydk
7ykk
5yd k
4ydk
4ydk
4ykk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk

Kayitlar
SARTLI 2/X-1/Disi
1.)45.000 ¢ 2.)18.000 ¢
1)7.763 ¢ 2)3.105%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CUVEE (USA) - TURTLE CREEK (USA)
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - MY NERS
SCARFACE - SAMGRL
PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - GOLDEN ATTRACTION
LION HEART (USA) - AURA QUEEN
SCARFACE - ARN
FL CORREDOR (USA) - MAIDE (USA)
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - MDPOINT
L CORREDOR (USA) - MY JADE
PAPA CLEM(USA) - EASY COVE
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - FLY WINGS
TALIPHAN (IRE) - PRZEFOR
KING OF TRAKYA - LILA HATUN
KAFKASLI- ALAS ALAS

Siklet
61
61
60
59
58
58
56
56
55
55
55
57
55
55

58 kg, 59 kg,

3.9.000 ¢
3)1553 ¢

Sahip
SIN. SUNKAR
SEL. NURAL
HAL. SIMSEK
MUS. SEFKAT
MER. ONGELEN
EMR. GENC
KAD. FELHAN
FUA CANLIKA
SAL. DOGAN
HAL. CICEK
AL SEKER
iSM. HADIOGLU
0. NAZ GUMISEL
M EM. DEMIRKAPU

Antrendrii
MASUBAY
MUH.YILDIRIM
H.DEGIRVENCI
Y.ELMASER
OSMDEMR
E.ACMAZ
MUH.YILDIRIM
MSUSEN
MEH.ASLAN
MBARCIN
MKARALI
ACIZIK
B.OZBAY
MKEKLIK

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

HP Son6Y.

35
28
36
32
36
32
40
29
27
32
26
22
22
33

4)4500 &
4)776 ¢

5556-58
357-675
943-001
249-633
7414-76
926-500
7457-07
00867-0
8969-89
5767-74
97968-0
706-082
98-3665
08600-0

Son Kosu Tarihi

18.01.2023
29.01.2023
18.01.2023
18.01.2023
18.01.2023
16.01.2023
18.01.2023
26.12.2022
15.01.2023
10.01.2023
26.11.2022
16.01.2023
25.01.2023
26.12.2022



